SpeedPRO™ Round Convoluted Tube for Drop Solutions, 88 mm OD, 1 m,
yellow
Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope®
Brand SpeedPRO™
Product Type Fiber raceway convoluted tube
Regional Availability Asia   |   Australia/New Zealand   |   EMEA   |   Latin America   |   North America
Dimensions
System Dimensions 100 mm x 100 mm   |   12 in x 4 in   |   220 mm x 100 mm   |   300 mm x 100 mm   |   4 in x 4 in   |   8 in x
4 in
Length 1000.0 mm   |   39.4 in
Tube Outer Diameter 88.00 mm   |   3.46 in
Width 88.00 mm   |   3.46 in
Weight 1.05 kg   |   2.31 lb
Environmental Specifications
Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0
Halogen Characteristics LSZH
Safety Standard UL
General Specifications
Color Yellow
Includes Convoluted tube
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Package Quantity 1
Product Feature Round
Warranty 20 years
Mechanical Specifications
Material Type High density polyethylene (HDPE)
760173849 | TUBE-RD-88-1M-YL
page 1 of 1
September 19, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: November 27, 2018